JWL-1236 Parts Breakdown

16



JWL-1236 Parts List

To order parts or reach our service department, call 1-800-274-6848, Monday through Friday (see our
website for business hours, www.waltermeier.com). Having the Model Number and Serial Number of your

machine available when you call will allow us to serve you quickly and accurately.

Index No. Part No. Description Size

1o, JWL1236-01W......... HEAASIOCK .....cceiieiiiii it
2, JWL1236-02............ SPUN BN .ttt
S JWL1236-03............ Face Plate.........couvviiiiieiiiie e 6" i
4o, JWL1236-04............ SPINAIE o
5o, JWL1236-05............ KBY e 4x4x85 mm ..
G BB-6205Z7.............. Ball Bearing.........ccuuveiiiiinieiiiiiieeceiin e 620527 ........
Tooiiiiiiennn, BB-6205Z7.............. Ball Bearing........cccuuieiiiiinieiiiiii e 6205727 ........
8 JWL1236-08............ ST o] 1o [T UUPRTPRRN
1S T JWL1236-09............ Shifting Lever Bracket............ooocoeuiiiiiiiiiiiiieccei e
10....ccoee. BB-6006ZZ.............. Ball BEAING......ccvvvuiiiiiaeeiiiiiiiiae e 600627 ........
1., JWL1236-11............ C-ClIP ettt S-25. .
12, JWL1236-12............ Spindle Pulley (Fght) ..o
13 VB-M23........coovvnennn. VBl 3L 230.........
4. JWL1236-14............ Spindle Pulley (I6ft).......oovvmiriiee e
15, JWL1236-15............ OO ] o PP PSPPRT S-24............
16.....cco.. JWL1236-16............ DIift RO ... e
17, JWL1236-17............ LOCK NUL ... 172"
18, JWL1236-18............ Clamp (IEft) cove e
19 TS-0081031 ............ HEeX Cap SCreW ........vieiiiiiieiieei e 5/16"x3/4".....
19-1......... TS-0720081 ............ LOCK WaSher .......cuueiiiieiiiiii e 5/16"............
20 JWL1236-20............ RACK .t
21, JWL1236-21............ Speed Selector ASsembly ...
21-1......... JWL1236-21-1......... Flat Head Machine SCrew .............ccccovvvvvvnineennn. 107-24x5/8"...
21-2......... JWL1236-21-2......... Socket Set SCreW ........coevvvviiiiieeeieiiiiie e 5/16"-18x3/8"
22, JWL1236-22............ Clamp (rght) .ooeee e
23 JWL1236-23............ HeX HEad SCreW.........oiciiiiiiiiii e
24 JWL1236-24............ HEadStOCK LOCK ... ...t
24-1......... JWL1236-24-1......... Headstock Lock Handle ...
24-2......... JWL1236-24-2......... SPFING ettt
24-3......... JWL1236-24-3......... o 1 PP
25, JWL1236-25A.......... Index Tool (Threaded)..........coouuuiiiiiiiiiieiiii e
25-1......... JWL1236-25-1......... INAEX TOON ...t e
26 JWL1236-26............ CoClIP et S-16...cuuennnnn.
27 o JWL1236-27............ SIBEVE ...
28 JWL1236-28............ ST o] 114 o [T P TP TR PUPPPPPPPTN
29. . JWL1236-29............ Motor Pulley (Fght) .......oooeeiei e
30, JWL1236-30............ Motor Pulley (Ift) .....oooeeiiiie e
3l JWL1236-31............ Pan Head SCrew............coovvvviiiiiniiecicieei e 3/16"x3/8".....
32 JWL1236-32............ K Y e 4x4x85 mm ..
33 JWL1236-33............ MOtOr W/ MOEOF COFd .....ccoveriiiiie e
................ JWL1236-33A..........Motor w/ Motor Cord (after serial #305000)...........cccevvnreerernnnn.
................ JWL1236-33CS .......Centrifugal SWItCh...........oiviiiii e,
................ JWL1236-33R .ot o dROTOT o
33-1......... JWL1236-33-1......... Motor Nameplate ..o
4. JWL1236-34............ MOTOT COVET ...
................ JWL1236-34A..........Motor Cover (after serial #305000)...........oeveureeriiieiniaiiaaeinnnns
35 JWL1236-35............ INEX PIUNGET ...
36 JWL1236-36............ TOOI RESE .o 34"
................ JWL1236-36A..........Tool Rest (after serial #205000)...........cccoeeeeee
37 . JWL1236-37............ HANAIE ...
38 JWL1236-38............ Tool Rest EXtENSION...........ovvvieiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeens 34"
................ JWL1236-38A..........Tool Rest Extension (after serial #205000).........1" ................

17



Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
39, JWL1236-39............ Tool Rest BOAY .......cccvvvviiiiiiciie e, 34" 1
................ JWL1236-39A..........Tool Rest Body (after serial #205000) ................1" il 1
40............ JWL1236-40............ ECCENLHC RO ... . i e 1
41............ JWL1236-26............ CoCliP e S-16.ciiiiii e, 2
42............ JWL1236-42............ BOIt (TOOIMESE). ..t 1
42-1......... JWL1236-42-1......... BOIt (TAUISTOCK)....cieviiieiiiic e 1
43............ JWL1236-43............ 101 F- U o1 o ST 2
44............ TS-0650081 ............ NyIlon LOCK NUL........viiviiiiiieiiie e, /A" 2
45............ JWL1236-45............ (YT =Y o P 1
46............ JWL1236-46............ Tall SPINAIE ... 1
VT JWL1236-47............ TAUISTOCK SCIEW ....uiiiii e e 1
48............ JWL1236-48W......... TAUISTOCK ..ottt e e e 1
................ JWL1236-48AW ......Tailstock ASSEMDBIY ........ovvviiiiii el L
48-1......... JWL1236-48-1......... C-RiNG covii e S-16..ciiiiiii, 1
48-2......... JWL1236-48-2......... ST S Y] =21 1
49............ JWL1236-49............ HaNAWREEL ... ..o e 1
50............ JWL1236-50............ Tailstock Lock Handle ...........oooouiiii e 1
5l JWL1236-51............ [ F= 10 | (ST o] o P 1
52, JWL1236-52W......... Bed EXLENSION ...t 1
X T TS-0209051 ............ Hex Socket Cap SCrew .......cccvvvvevevinieveiinieeennn, 3/8"-16X1" ..o 2
53-1......... TS-0720091 ............ LOCK WaSher ......cccvviiiiiiiievc e /8" 2
54............ JWL1236-54W......... Stand Leg (I6ft rear) ......ccev i 1
54-1......... JWL1236-54-1W...... Stand Leg (fight front) ........oovviii e 1
54-2......... JWL1236-54-2W...... Stand Leg (left front - SWItCh) ........ccooiiiiii i, 1
54-2A....... JWL1236-54-2AW....Stand Leg (Nght FEAI)......c..iiiiiiiii e 1
54-3......... JWL1236-54-3W...... I3 =010 B 0] o PSP 2
54-4......... JWL1236-54-4W...... LONG BraCE....cenieiiieiiee e 2
54-5......... JWL1236-54-5W...... S T 2 = Lo 2
55 . JWL1236-55W......... 27T PSP 1
56, TS-0208061 ............ Hex Socket Cap SCrew ........c.ecvveveviinieiiiiinnenennn, 5/16”-18x1"........ccou..... 8
57 . JWL1236-57............ Switch (serial #6105922 and [OWEr)..........viiuiiiiiiiii e, 1
................ JWL1236-57A..........Switch (serial #6115923 and higher) ...........cccooeviiiiiiiiiiiiiennl 1
................ JWL1236-57B..........Switch Assembly CP (serial #6105922 and lower)............ccoceeevvirennnl 1
................ JWL1236-57C .........Switch Assembly CP (serial #6115923 and higher) ...........c...ccceeeeennnnl 1
57-1......... JWL1236-57-1......... T (o] T =T PSP 1
58, JWL1236-58............ SCIBW vttt MAX24....cciviiiiiiiannn, 2
59. . JWL1236-59............ SCIBW vttt 3/16"X3/8" ... 2
59-1......... JWL1236-59-1......... KEY WASKHET ... 2
59-2......... JWL1236-59-2......... NUL Lo /16" i, 2
60............ TS-0152011 ............ Carriage Bolt .........ooviiiiiiii 5/16"X1" ..o, 24
6l..eennnn. TS-0680031 ............ WASHET ..o B5I16" i, 24
62 TS-0561021 ............ N R 5/16"....iiieiiiiieieiiinnn, 24
63, JWL1236-63............ POWEE COU ... it e 1
63-1......... JWL1236-63-1......... Power Cord (switch to motor - serial #6105922 and lower) .................... 1
................ JWL1236-63-1A.......Power Cord (switch to motor - serial #6115923 and higher)....................1
63-2......... JWL1236-63-2......... Motor Cord (serial #6105922 and IOWEr)..........ccveiiiiieviiieii e, 1
................ JWL1236-63-2A.......Motor Cord (serial #6115923 and higher) .............cccooeviiiiiiiieiiinenennnnl 1
64............ JWL1236-64............ JET LADEL ... e e e 1
65....cccc. JWL1236-65............ Warning Label .......coouiiiiiii e 1
66............ JWL1236-66............ SPEE LAbEl ... i 1
67..cccenn..n. TS-0720081 ............ Lock Washer .......cc.vvvviiiiiie e 5/16” .o 32
................ JWL1236-C.............Capacitor (not shown-100MFD,125VAC).......c.ccovveiiriiiieiiiiinieiiiiineeennnn 1

18



Electrical Connections

BLACK

CAPACITOR

200MF
125VAC

/

E -——p__J WHITE

1
E BLACK y
@ WHITE J
GREEN J

19






